SLF6028T-151MR34-PF Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number SLF6028T-151MR34-PF-DG
Manufacturer TDK Corporation
Manufacturer Product Number SLF6028T-151MR34-PF
Description FIXED IND 150UH 500MA 780MOHM SM
Detailed Description 150 µH Shielded Drum Core, Wirewound Inductor 5
00 mA 780mOhm Max Nonstandard

APPLICATION
Thin-screen TVs, LCDs, AV equipment, gaming equipment, other electrical devices
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION TABLE
 Rated current: smaller value of either Isat or Itemp.
Isat: When based on the inductance change rate (30% below the nominal value)
Itemp: When based on the temperature increase (temperature increase of 25°C by self heating)
Measurement equipment
＊ Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
SLF 6028 T - 4R7 M 1R6 - PF
Series name
L×W×H dimensions
Packaging style
Inductance Inductance
tolerance
Rated current
Internal code
6.0×6.0×2.8 mm (µH) (A)
L L measuring
frequency
DC resistance Rated current Part No.
Isat Itemp
(µH) Tolerance (kHz) ( )±20% (A)max. (A)max.
4.7 ±20% 100 0.0284 1.6 2.5 SLF6028T-4R7M1R6-PF
6.8 ±20% 100 0.0354 1.5 2.2 SLF6028T-6R8M1R5-PF
10 ±20% 100 0.0532 1.3 1.8 SLF6028T-100M1R3-PF
15 ±20% 100 0.0745 1 1.4 SLF6028T-150M1R0-PF
22 ±20% 100 0.104 0.77 1.3 SLF6028T-220MR77-PF
33 ±20% 100 0.148 0.69 1.1 SLF6028T-330MR69-PF
47 ±20% 100 0.21 0.59 0.92 SLF6028T-470MR59-PF
68 ±20% 100 0.29 0.5 0.78 SLF6028T-680MR50-PF
100 ±20% 100 0.43 0.42 0.64 SLF6028T-101MR42-PF
150 ±20% 100 0.65 0.34 0.5 SLF6028T-151MR34-PF
220 ±20% 100 0.98 0.26 0.38 SLF6028T-221MR26-PF
Measurement item Product No. Manufacturer
L 4194A Keysight Technologies
DC resistance VP-2941A Panasonic
Rated current Isat 4284A+42841A+42842C Keysight Technologies
REACH